Amherst School Performance
2023

Subject School National

Higher standard

High score (110+)

Greater Depth

High score (110+)

High score (110+)



Subject

Reading average Scaled score
GPS average scaled score
Maths average scaled score
Reading progress score
Writing progress score

Mathematics progress score

School
109
108
109
1.1

0.5

2.2

National
105
105
104
0.0
0.0

0.0



