Amherst School Performance 2023

Subject		School	National
Reading, Writing & Maths %	Expected Standard	81	59
	Higher standard	20	8
Reading %	Expected Standard+	90	73
	High score (110+)	50	29
Writing %	Expected Standard+	86	71
	Greater Depth	24	13
GPS %	Expected Standard+	88	72
	High score (110+)	40	
Maths %	Expected Standard+	89	73
	High score (110+)	56	24

Subject	Sch	ool National
Reading average Scaled score	109	105
GPS average scaled score	108	105
Maths average scaled score	109	104
Reading progress score	1.1	0.0
Writing progress score	0.5	0.0
Mathematics progress score	2.2	0.0